[image: A logo of a bird

Description automatically generated]
Fall Practices/Coaches Contacts
FamilyID registration opens 30 days prior to start of season:
July 20th- JV and Varsity Football
July 27th- All other Fall Sports
Varsity Football starts August 19th 4:00pm-8:00 Ted Hardenstine thardenstine@nvcs.stier.org
JV Football starts August 19th 4:00pm-8:00 Mike Stauder mstauder@nvcs.stier.org
Mod Football starts August 26th 4:00pm-5:30 Joe Frieser  jfrieser@nvcs.stier.org
Varsity Boys Soccer starts August 26th 4:00pm-6:30 Mitch Thurston mitchthurston@yahoo.com
Varsity Girls Soccer starts August 26th 5:00pm-7:30 Chuck Schneider cschneider@nvcs.stier.org
Mod Girls Soccer starts August 26th 8:00-10:00am  Lindsey Tomazin ltomazin@nvcs.stier.org
Varsity Boys Cross Country starts August 26th 8:45am-11:00am Eric D’Arcy edarcy@nvcs.stier.org
Varsity Girls Cross Country starts August 26th 8:45-11:00am Tracey D’Arcy tdarcy@nvcs.stier.org
Modified Cross Country starts August 26th 8:45am-11:00am Katia D’Arcy kdarcy@nvcs.stier.org
Varsity Volleyball 8:00-11:00am starts August 26th 8:00am-11:00 Kelsey O’Donnell kodonnell@nvcs.stier.org
JV Volleyball 8:00-11:00am starts August 26th 8:00am-11:00 Val Fischer vfischer@nvcs.stier.org
Varsity Field Hockey starts August 26th 3:00pm-5:30 Jessica Doehring jdoehring@nvcs.stier.org
Mod Field Hockey starts August 26th 3:00pm-4:30 Victoria Callahan vcallahan@nvcs.stier.org
Varsity Cheerleading starts August 26th 2:30pm-4:00 Katie Brindisi kbrindisi@nvcs.stier.org
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